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VACANCES TOUSSAINT 2023

Tarifs JOURNEE - CAF 54

Commentaire TOTAL A PAYER (à l'inscription)

Signature du responsable:

Semaine 1 Semaine 2

Legende

54

Banque

14,29 €       

18,96 €       

19,11 €       

18,66 €       

22,11 €       

21,66 €       

21,76 €       

21,96 €       

Date du 

règlement
Somme réglée

Mode de 

paiement

Numéro du 

chèque

800 < coef <= 

1200

Coef > 1200

18,76 €       

12,94 €       

17,14 €       

17,29 €       

Total

Familles habitants …

Tarif à la journée

 Piennes

Landres

Joudreville

Avillers

Autres 

communes

Nombre de 

jour(s)

800 < coef <= 

1200

Coef  > 1200

Coef  <= 400

400 < coef <= 

800

Familles 

ressortissant 

du régime 

général

Autres 

familles 

(frontaliers)

14,14 €       

9,84 €         Coef  <= 400

400 < coef <= 

800
9,94 €         

12,84 €       


